
Name of the faculty: Dr. SABITA KUMARI SAHU 

Designation: READER IN CHEMISTRY 

Date of 1st appointment as Lecturer: 13.09.1989 

 

Educational Qualifications: 

Sl.No. Degree Subject University Year Specialisation 

1. B.Sc Chemistry Berhampur 

University 

1982 — 

2. Msc. Chemistry Berhampur 

University 

1984 — 

4. Ph.D Chemistry Berhampur 

University 

1992 — 

 

Previous Job History: 

Designation Organization From 

Date 

To date Oder No Order 

Date 

Job Type 

Lecturer M.M.Maha 

Vidylaya  

13-07-

1989 

04-07-

2001 

      

Lecturer Berhampur city 

college 

04-07-

2001 

02-02-

2001 

      

 

Refresher/ Orientation Courses attended: 

Sl.No. Subject/Course Name of the Academic Staff College/ 

Institution 

Year of Participation 

1. Orientation 

course 

C.C.R.T, New Delhi  05-09-2002 to 28-09-

2002 

2. Refresh course J.N.U. New Delhi 02-04-2007 to 27-04-

2007 

3. Refresher 

course 

Utkal University 05-08-2014 to 25-08-

2014 

 



Seminars/ Conferences Attended: 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Seminar Place Year of Participation 

1. National Seminar Ravenshaw 

University 

2012 

2. Workshop on Bio-techniques 

instrumentation 

Khallikote College 2013 

3. International seminar  Berhampur 

University 

2014 

 


