Name of the faculty: Dr. SABITA KUMARI SAHU

Designation: READER IN CHEMISTRY

Date of 1st appointment as Lecturer: 13.09.1989



Educational Qualifications:

SI.No.	Degree	Subject	University	Year	Specialisation
1.	B.Sc	Chemistry	Berhampur University	1982	_
2.	Msc.	Chemistry	Berhampur University	1984	_
4.	Ph.D	Chemistry	Berhampur University	1992	_

Previous Job History:

Designation	Organization	From Date	To date	Oder No	Order Date	Job Type
Lecturer	M.M.Maha Vidylaya	13-07- 1989	04-07- 2001			
Lecturer	Berhampur city college	04-07- 2001	02-02- 2001			

Refresher/ Orientation Courses attended:

Sl.No.	Subject/Course	Name of the Academic Staff College/ Institution	Year of Participation
1.	Orientation course	C.C.R.T, New Delhi	05-09-2002 to 28-09- 2002
2.	Refresh course	J.N.U. New Delhi	02-04-2007 to 27-04- 2007
3.	Refresher course	Utkal University	05-08-2014 to 25-08- 2014

Seminars/ Conferences Attended:

SI. No.	Name of the Seminar	Place	Year of Participation
1.	National Seminar	Ravenshaw University	2012
2.	Workshop on Bio-techniques instrumentation	Khallikote College	2013
3.	International seminar	Berhampur University	2014